All specifications are subject to change without notice.
 In
du
st
ria
l A
ut
om

Wall-mount bracket 2pcs
Screw Package 1pc
Ordering Information
SB-122-11315U Barebone Fanless System with Core i3-1315U
SB-122-11335U Barebone Fanless System with Core i5-1335U
8bit GPIO Cable 200mm, DB9M*1 TO HSG1*10P(1.25)
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-US R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ US POWER CORD
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-EU R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ EU POWER CORD
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-UK R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ UK POWER CORD
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-IN R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ IN POWER CORD
PAC-120W-FSP-SPA-JP R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 19V, 120W, 2 WIRE w/ JP POWER CORD
Dimension
Unit: mm